

Present. Smt. Nilanjana Banerjee, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
CR 11 of 2025
CIS 11 of 2025
Order No-10 Dated 22.09.2025

Today is fixed for report from mediator and hearing.
Complainant is present by filing hazira.
All 04 suspects are present by filing hazira.
Complainant is directed to file requisite at once.
To : 21.11.2025 for S/R.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.